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FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Physique - True Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 44 Lucio De Olivera
2 43 Roberto Dama

 
Men's Physique - True Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 41 Federico Arias
2 46 Leopoldo Luciano Luque
3 45 Damian Heredia
4 54 Agustin Fara
5 47 Juam Piersantelli
6 48 Mario Rodriguez
7 42 Nazareno Barboza

 
Men's Physique - Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 58 Sebastian Schettino
2 56 Mauricio Rauik
3 52 Marcelo Da Corte
4 74 Santiago Leon
5 49 Federico Bianchi
6 43 Roberto Dama
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Men's Physique - Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 63 Gaston Cabrera
2 46 Leopoldo Luciano Luque
3 50 Martin Cenci
4 51 Aldo Cossar
5 45 Damian Heredia
6 53 Carlos Della Casa
7 54 Agustin Fara
8 47 Juam Piersantelli
9 42 Nazareno Barboza

10 55 Mauro Olmedo
11 177 Daniel Tomas Fuente Serrano

 
Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 62 Lautaro Vallina
2 59 Gonzalo Valentin Dohmen Vila
3 61 Benjamin Morano
4 60 Lautaro Llanos

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 64 Fernando Calabuig Bracco
2 46 Leopoldo Luciano Luque
3 51 Aldo Cossar
4 53 Carlos Della Casa
5 48 Mario Rodriguez
6 55 Mauro Olmedo

 
Men's Physique - Masters 40+ Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 64 Fernando Calabuig Bracco
2 51 Aldo Cossar
3 52 Marcelo Da Corte
4 68 Pablo Di Bello
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Men's Physique - Masters 40+ Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 41 Federico Arias
2 65 Victor Bruno Cabral
3 46 Leopoldo Luciano Luque
4 66 Jose Cardona
5 53 Carlos Della Casa
6 69 Ricardo Mena
7 67 Mario Cruz
8 48 Mario Rodriguez
9 55 Mauro Olmedo

 
Men's Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 67 Mario Cruz
2 68 Pablo Di Bello
3 177 Daniel Tomas Fuente Serrano

 
Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 73 Juan Ismael Vazquez
2 44 Lucio De Olivera
3 56 Mauricio Rauik
4 49 Federico Bianchi

NS 43 Roberto Dama
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 179 Juan Andres Escobar
2 64 Fernando Calabuig Bracco
3 58 Sebastian Schettino
4 76 Carlos Vergara
5 52 Marcelo Da Corte
6 74 Santiago Leon

 
Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 50 Martin Cenci
2 54 Agustin Fara
3 47 Juam Piersantelli
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Men's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 59 Gonzalo Valentin Dohmen Vila
2 77 Agustin Dolfo
3 66 Jose Cardona
4 75 Gaston Ivan Trejo
5 177 Daniel Tomas Fuente Serrano

 
Men's Physique - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name
1 62 * Lautaro Vallina *
2 65 Victor Bruno Cabral

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 78 Thomas Antonioli
2 121 Jose Manuel Chang
3 123 Julian Dieguez
4 85 Nestor Fabian Orrego
5 93 Gabriel Carral
6 125 Braian Gilio
7 126 Jeremias Pordominsky
8 87 Nicolas Vicentin
9 128 Ruben Alejandro Salces

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 82 Gaston Hilu
2 127 Ignacio Alberto Retamar
3 122 Luca Cisneros Sale
4 124 Anibal Jesus Escobar
5 120 Patricio Arias
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Men's Classic Physique - Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 78 Thomas Antonioli
2 121 Jose Manuel Chang
3 132 Maximiliano Exequiel Donelli
4 123 Julian Dieguez
5 130 David Caraglio
6 111 Hernan Vilte
7 129 Santiago Aguero
8 85 Nestor Fabian Orrego
9 125 Braian Gilio

10 92 Facundo Munoz
11 89 Hector Ramon Bautista
12 128 Ruben Alejandro Salces

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 88 Ignacio Akermam
2 136 Nicolas Nitri
3 135 Julian Luca Mendilahatzu
4 82 Gaston Hilu
5 134 Gonzalo Maillo Suhr
6 171 Mauro Cena
7 127 Ignacio Alberto Retamar
8 124 Anibal Jesus Escobar
9 131 Valentino Cybulka

 
Men's Classic Physique - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name
1 131 Valentino Cybulka
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Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 78 Thomas Antonioli
2 129 Santiago Aguero
3 122 Luca Cisneros Sale
4 61 Benjamin Morano
5 93 Gabriel Carral
6 126 Jeremias Pordominsky
7 131 Valentino Cybulka

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 138 Martin Paez
2 121 Jose Manuel Chang
3 110 Gaston Queipo
4 85 Nestor Fabian Orrego
5 171 Mauro Cena
6 128 Ruben Alejandro Salces

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 138 Martin Paez
2 99 Danilo Pirchi
3 137 Diego Fontanetto
4 103 Adrian Serracani
5 124 Anibal Jesus Escobar

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 105 Guillermo Cardona

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 112 * Juan Ignacio Lava *
2 139 Matias Ponce
3 99 Danilo Pirchi
4 111 Hernan Vilte
5 92 Facundo Munoz
6 125 Braian Gilio
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 118 Oscar Lobo
2 115 Tomas Lertora
3 144 Juan Molina
4 138 Martin Paez
5 142 Matias Galeano
6 143 Maximiliano Lopez
7 121 Jose Manuel Chang
8 137 Diego Fontanetto
9 130 David Caraglio

10 132 Maximiliano Exequiel Donelli
11 123 Julian Dieguez
12 85 Nestor Fabian Orrego
13 175 Flavio Argenzio
14 124 Anibal Jesus Escobar
NS 42 Nazareno Barboza
NS 90 Catriel Julio

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 134 Gonzalo Maillo Suhr
2 57 Luis Sassetti
3 131 Valentino Cybulka

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 88 Ignacio Akermam
2 136 Nicolas Nitri
3 135 Julian Luca Mendilahatzu
4 103 Adrian Serracani
5 171 Mauro Cena
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Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 86 Williams Soto
2 78 Thomas Antonioli
3 80 Pablo Cuellar
4 83 Maximiliano Martinez
5 81 Gaston Fernandez
6 79 Victor Cano
7 87 Nicolas Vicentin

 
Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 172 Luis Alejandro Cuevas
2 82 Gaston Hilu
3 85 Nestor Fabian Orrego

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 86 Williams Soto
2 78 Thomas Antonioli
3 80 Pablo Cuellar
4 92 Facundo Munoz
5 81 Gaston Fernandez
6 79 Victor Cano
7 89 Hector Ramon Bautista

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 91 Lautaro Marchesini
2 88 Ignacio Akermam
3 82 Gaston Hilu
4 85 Nestor Fabian Orrego

NS 90 Catriel Julio
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 86 Williams Soto
2 78 Thomas Antonioli
3 93 Gabriel Carral
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 94 Lucas Carrazana
2 80 Pablo Cuellar
3 95 Cristian Garkus
4 83 Maximiliano Martinez

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 99 Danilo Pirchi
2 98 Ruben Galleguillo

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 97 Jorge Claudio Constanzo
2 100 Javier Retamozo
3 95 Cristian Garkus

NS 103 Adrian Serracani
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 105 Guillermo Cardona
2 104 Claudio Arias

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 172 Luis Alejandro Cuevas
2 95 Cristian Garkus

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 107 Fabian Icikson
2 106 Guillermo Gigena

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 70+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 106 Guillermo Gigena
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 109 Valentin Camigliere
2 173 Matias Albanese
3 94 Lucas Carrazana
4 86 Williams Soto
5 99 Danilo Pirchi
6 80 Pablo Cuellar
7 110 Gaston Queipo
8 81 Gaston Fernandez

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 112 Juan Ignacio Lava
2 118 Oscar Lobo
3 116 Ariel Ricca
4 97 Jorge Claudio Constanzo
5 100 Javier Retamozo
6 117 Kevin Saenz Valiente
7 114 Lucas Ledesma
8 115 Tomas Lertora
9 175 Flavio Argenzio

10 113 Matias Leal
NS 90 Catriel Julio

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 119 * Pablo Staffolarini *
2 91 Lautaro Marchesini
3 88 Ignacio Akermam

NS 103 Adrian Serracani
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 2 Itiel Fernandez
2 1 Carina Espinoza
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Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 182 Maria Adriana Perafan
2 3 Fatima Vidaurri

 
Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 3 Fatima Vidaurri

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 4 Pamela Martinez
2 3 Fatima Vidaurri

 
Women's Figure - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 4 Pamela Martinez
2 5 Edith Espinoza Martinez
3 176 Vanesa Luna

 
Women's Figure - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 7 Laura Salgado
2 6 Flavia Karina Almiron
3 182 Maria Adriana Perafan

 
Women's Figure - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 8 Beatriz Quinteros
2 6 Flavia Karina Almiron

 
Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 7 * Laura Salgado *
2 176 Vanesa Luna
3 182 Maria Adriana Perafan

 
Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 5 Edith Espinoza Martinez
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Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 12 Fernanda Sarmiento Riera
2 11 Nair Lara Gomez
3 9 Lourdes Bracamonte
4 33 Marcia Raponi
5 180 Fernanda Aramayo

 
Women's Wellness - Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 15 Milagros Deharbe
2 38 Rocio Ibarra
3 25 Yamila Marto

 
Women's Wellness - Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 12 Fernanda Sarmiento Riera
2 20 Gisel Valle
3 21 Melanie Vitorgan
4 11 Nair Lara Gomez
5 18 Carolina Isabel Lopez

 
Women's Wellness - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 180 Fernanda Aramayo

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+ Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 24 Iara Lopez
2 26 Anahi Mossier
3 28 Luciacecilia Perez
4 25 Yamila Marto
5 22 Cecilia Arrieta Mendizabal
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Women's Wellness - Masters 35+ Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 29 Mirta Perez
2 23 Gisele Chrystiuk Kondratiuk
3 27 Julieta Paez
4 30 Rosnaidy Puertas
5 18 Carolina Isabel Lopez
6 181 Noelia Perucci

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 29 Mirta Perez
2 31 Brenda Carrera
3 32 Constanza Di Pietro

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 34 Maria Cecilia Lucio

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 35 Liliana Verdiani

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 24 * Iara Lopez *
2 14 Camila Sol Aguirre Arbo
3 35 Liliana Verdiani
4 15 Milagros Deharbe
5 26 Anahi Mossier
6 38 Rocio Ibarra
7 37 Jenniffer Guia
8 28 Luciacecilia Perez
9 9 Lourdes Bracamonte

10 22 Cecilia Arrieta Mendizabal
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Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 12 Fernanda Sarmiento Riera
2 39 Antonella Lasorsa
3 178 Jesica Copa
4 20 Gisel Valle
5 11 Nair Lara Gomez
6 30 Rosnaidy Puertas
7 18 Carolina Isabel Lopez
8 34 Maria Cecilia Lucio

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 40 Florencia Contarde
2 29 Mirta Perez
3 27 Julieta Paez
4 21 Melanie Vitorgan
5 31 Brenda Carrera

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 23 Gisele Chrystiuk Kondratiuk
2 32 Constanza Di Pietro

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 148 Lourdes Gimeno Courel
2 146 Nuria Barbona
3 149 Judith Zapata
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Women's Bikini - Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 153 Maria Veronica Baez
2 152 Paula Arroyo
3 148 Lourdes Gimeno Courel
4 174 Emilse Tasca
5 156 Iris Luque
6 155 Maria Ines Cisterna
7 161 Ana Jillyane Silva De Lima Moraes
8 149 Judith Zapata
9 150 Maria Gabriela Alos

 
Women's Bikini - Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 159 Ana Paula Rios
2 160 Leila Sidorin
3 154 Ana Gabriela Bordon Yameti
4 158 Keila Nunez
5 151 Veronica Arreguez Menem

 
Women's Bikini - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 147 Oriana Costa Calvo

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 163 Natalia Gimenez
2 152 Paula Arroyo
3 174 Emilse Tasca
4 167 Romi Zurita
5 161 Ana Jillyane Silva De Lima Moraes
6 165 Anahi Maricel Salas
7 146 Nuria Barbona

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 166 Lorena Villarreal
2 164 Ana Ilse Medina
3 160 Leila Sidorin
4 158 Keila Nunez
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Women's Bikini - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 163 Natalia Gimenez
2 161 Ana Jillyane Silva De Lima Moraes
3 165 Anahi Maricel Salas
4 150 Maria Gabriela Alos

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 170 Myrian Hernandez
2 155 Maria Ines Cisterna
3 151 Veronica Arreguez Menem

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 170 Myrian Hernandez
2 155 Maria Ines Cisterna
3 151 Veronica Arreguez Menem

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 147 * Oriana Costa Calvo *
2 163 Natalia Gimenez
3 153 Maria Veronica Baez
4 152 Paula Arroyo
5 174 Emilse Tasca
6 167 Romi Zurita
7 165 Anahi Maricel Salas

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 168 Carolina Sanchez Negrette
2 148 Lourdes Gimeno Courel
3 149 Judith Zapata
4 146 Nuria Barbona

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 156 Iris Luque
2 161 Ana Jillyane Silva De Lima Moraes
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Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 166 Lorena Villarreal
2 158 Keila Nunez
3 151 Veronica Arreguez Menem

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name
1 157 Luana Meza
2 164 Ana Ilse Medina
3 159 Ana Paula Rios
4 160 Leila Sidorin
5 154 Ana Gabriela Bordon Yameti
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